34 Civic Expenditures 552   588
35 Other Deductions 215   200
36 Taxes on Other Income and Deductions -   54
37 Total Other income Deductions 2,250 2,176

38 Interest Charges:
39 Interest on Long-Term Debt 83,866   87,166
40 Amortization of Debt Discount 1,221   1,260
41 Amortization of Loss on Reacquired Debt 3,785   6,471
42 Other Interest Expense -   -
43 Allowance for borrowed Funds Used During Construction (4,815) (8,215)
44 Net Interest Charges 84,057 86,682

45 Net Income 150,246$   129,381$

AES Indiana

Operating Income Statements for the periods ending
December 31, 2021 and December 31, 2022

($000)

Cause No. 45911

Cause No. 45911
W. Blakley

Schedule WRB-4
Page 1 of 1

Revenue
AES Indiana OUCC OUCC Increase/ Pro-Forma
Pro-Forma Adjustments Pro-Forma (Decrease) Proposed

Description: Present Rates Schedule WRB-1, p. 1 Present Rates Schedule WRB-1, p. 1 Rates

Operating Revenues 1,603,524$   -$   1,603,524$   19,110$   1,622,634$

Operating Expenses:
Operations and Management Expense 1,079,488   (27,857)   1,051,631   101   1,051,732
Depreciation Expense 331,610   (53,000)   278,610   -   278,610
Taxes Other Than Income 27,275   (1,519)   25,756   933   26,689
Federal Income Taxes-Current 27,809   17,090   44,899   -   44,899
State Income Taxes-Current 6,714   -   6,714   3,796   10,510
Federal Income Taxes-Deferred (17,164)   3,995   (13,169)   -   (13,169)
State Income Taxes-Deferred (3,245)   -   (3,245)   -   (3,245)
Investment Tax Credits (3)   -   (3)   -   (3)

Total Operating Expenses 1,452,484 (61,291) 1,391,193 4,830 1,396,023

Utility Operating Income 151,040$   61,291$   212,331$   14,280$   226,611$

($000)

AES Indiana

Pro-Forma Operating Income Statement

Cause No. 45911

Cause No. 45911
W. Blakley

Schedule WRB-5
Page 1 of 7

Summary of Adjustments to Net Income

Depreciation Taxes Net
Schedule O&M Expense & Other Than State Federal Operating

Description: Reference Revenues Expenses Reg Asset Amort. Income Income Taxes Income Taxes Income

Net Income at Present Rates (Per Petitioner) 1,603,524$   1,079,488$   331,610$   27,275$   3,469$   10,642$   151,040$

OUCC Adjustments:

AES Indiana Payroll Expense Schedule 5, p. 2 -   (17,271)   -   (1,519)   846   3,627   14,317